CODE
Part Number Dash Size  ID (Nom.)
  in  |  mm
 OD (Nom.)
  in  |  mm
WP
psi  |  bar
BP

Petro-Chemical
Bio-tech Food & Beverages
-
-
-
PH1581-04 -4 1/4 6.80 0.378 9.6 1300 88 3900 264 0.7 19 92
PH1581-05 -5 5/16 7.90 0.417 10.6 1250 84 3750 252 0.7 19 126
PH1581-06 -6 3/8 10.00 0.531 13.5 1200 80 3600 240 1.0 25 160
PH1581-08 -8 1/2 13.60 0.689 17.5 870 60 2610 180 1.5 38 225
PH1581-10 -10 5/8 16.70 0.831 21.1 725 50 2175 150 2.0 50 336
PH1581-12 -12 3/4 19.80 0.965 24.5 610 42 1830 126 2.5 63 383
PH1581-16 -16 1 26.10 1.248 31.7 580 40 1740 120 3.0 75 540
PH1581
PTFE HYPERFLEX HOSE SS BRAID
POLYHOSE, INC  � Globe POLYHOSE.US  PHONE 732.512.9141  envelope PHUS.SALES@POLYHOSE.COM
34-0090000680NT -4 1/4 6.80 0.354 9.0 60 4 180 12 1.5 38 41
34-0100000800NT -5 5/16 8.00 0.394 10.0 60 4 180 12 1.5 38 56
34-0125001000NT -6 3/8 10.00 0.492 12.5 60 4 180 12 2.0 50 70
34-0162001360NT -8 1/2 13.60 0.638 16.2 60 4 180 12 3.0 76 110
34-0200001670NT -10 5/8 16.70 0.787 20.0 45 3 135 9 3.9 100 161
34-0235001980NT -12 3/4 19.80 0.925 23.5 45 3 135 9 5.0 126 179
34-0303002610NT -16 1 26.10 1.193 30.3 30 2 90 6 5.9 150 268
CODE
Part Number Dash Size  ID (Nom.)
  in  |  mm
 OD (Nom.)